
【様式１】

学　校　名 学年

1 主　将

2 選　手

3 〃

4 〃

5 〃

6 〃

7 〃

8 〃

9 〃

10 〃

11 〃

12 〃

13 〃

14 〃

15 〃

16 〃

17 〃

18 〃

19 〃

20 〃

21 〃

22 〃

23 〃

24 〃

25 〃

チーム責任者 郵便番号 〒
住所

氏名

電話（自宅）

　　　（昼間）　　
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チーム名

氏　　　名

監　督

氏　　　　　名

塁　審

　　 〃
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